Unit E2, Green Lane Business Park
Tewkesbury, Gloucestershire, GL20 8SJ
Telephone: +44 (0)1684 299 399    Email: sales@signatrol.com
SL7000 Series
Universal Input Data Loggers
SL7000 Series
Universal Input Data Loggers
The SL7000 data loggers have a very flexible combination of inputs from a single temperature up to 4 universal

Will also accept 0/20mA signals
Document Reference: SIG-1350-01-01
Order Codes
Accessories
Every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of this specification, however we do not accept responsibility for damage, injury, loss or
expense resulting from errors and omissions, and we reserve the right of amendment without notice.
Part Number Description
SL-ACC7000-01 External temperature and relative humidity sensor
SL-ACC7000-02 Replacement USB interface cable
SL-ACC7000-03 Replacement Lithium Thionyl Chloride Battery
SL-ACC7000-04 External power supply (cannot be used with SL-ACC7000-01)
SL-ACC7000-05 Replacement / spare 14 way input connector
SL-ACC33 IP65 weatherproof enclosure
TempIT-Pro-4 Additional software licence for the configuration and analysis software